1161505 GoKid Dirty 1000W 48V 6 Zoll Offroad Kinderbuggy

ART-NR. T161505

1000W GOKID DIRTY

E-BUGGY

www.nitromotors.de

No. Model Part Number Menila Art Nr [ Menila New Art Nr EAN Code Chinese Name English Name Order Note
1 GK008 41000-15600 9045001 9045001 4251814676998 |4 Main Frame
2 GK008  [84200-15600 9049801 9049801 4251814677001 [RiH 4L Front Bumper
3 GK008 52300-15600 9049301 9049301 4251814677018  |Hij#E 4L Front Swing Arm
4 GK008  {61100-15600 9049302 9049302 4251814677025  |JE R4 Rear Swing Arm
5 GK008  [49100-15600 9040001 9040001 4251814677087 |54 4E Roll Bar
6 GKO08  |49200-15600 9040002 9040002 4251814677094  [w 4 M Safty Net
7 GK008 GB 5787 - 1986 9040003 9040003 4251814677100 |/~ ffiik L TR Bolt
8 GK008  52311-15600 9040004 9040004 4251814677117 [IRAERE Brushing
9 GK008  [52312-15600 9040005 9040005 4251814677124 |G E Inner Spears
10 GK008  |GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040006 9040006 4251814677131 | 410 [ BB BE Lock Nut
11 GK008 84221-15600 9040007 9040007 4251814677148  |#'FL 5L Mounting Plate
12 GKO08  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040008 9040008 4251814677155 | /N A1k A ISR Bolt
13 GK008  |GB /T 923 - 2009 9040009 9040009 4251814677162 |35 42 E} Nut
14 GK008  |GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040006 9040006 4251814677131 |4 1 [ R R Lock Nut
No. | Model Part Number | Menila Art Nr |Menila New Art Nr| EAN Code Chinese Name English Name | Order Note
1 | Gkoos |GB5787-1986 9040011 9040011 4251814677186 |/ JiiiE 18K (M6*12)  |Flange Blot(M6*12)




2 GK008  |47710-15600 9043801 9043801 4251814677193 |kt Chain Guard
3 GK008  [GB 5787 - 1986 9040012 9040012 4251814677414 [N A fiEAR (M8*25)  |Flange Blot (M8%*25)
4 GK008  |27610-15600 9043601 9043601 4251814677209 |RS35EES% (867T1) Chian (RS35 86Link)
5 GK008  |64510-15600 9045501 9045501 4251814677230 | \Bhft40tk Sprocket 24T
6 GK008  |64520-15600 9045502 9045502 4251814677247 | \BhE KRG Sprocket 40T
7 GK008  [27620-15600 9043602 9043602 4251814677216 |RS35%£%% (50°1%) Chian _(RS35 50Link)
8 GK008  |22100-15600 9041401 9041401 4251814678268 |4 H Clutch 12T
8,1 GKoog  |GB 97 - 1976 9040013 9040013 4251814677421 [ 1-#46*20%2 Washer 6*20*2
82 GK008  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040014 9040014 4251814677438 /S i 2 i (M6*20)  |Flange Blot(M6*20)
9 GK008  [27810-15600 9040015 9040015 4251814677445 |50 2235 0T Mounting Plate
10 GK00og8  |GB 97 - 1976 9040016 9040016 4251814677452 [ )% Washer 16*22*3
11 GK008  |GB /T 70.1 - 2008 9040017 9040017 4251814677469 | /IR K (ME*12) Screw (M6*12)
12 GK008  |GB/T 276-1994 9044301 9044301 4251814677049 |60024h & Bearing (6002)
13 GKoog  |GB 97 - 1976 9040018 9040018 4251814677476 |#/716%22*2.5 Washer 16*22*2.5
13,1 GK008  |GB/T 893.1 62 9040019 9040019 4251814677483 |4 K#f32 Retaining Ring 32mm
14 GKO08  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040012 9040012 4251814677414 [\ ffk L ngae Flange Blot_(M8*25)
15 GK008  |GB /T 9074.17 - 1988 9040021 9040021 4251814677506 |41 &5 13HE (M8*25) Bolt set (M8*25)
16 GK008  |GB /T 9074.17 - 1988 9040022 9040022 4251814677513 |41 4424 (M8*20) Bolt set (M8*20)
17 GK008  |TB /T 896 - 1999 9040023 9040023 4251814677520 |if gl Adjuster Bolt
18 GK0O08  |GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040006 9040006 4251814677131 [ %1 [ BB R Lock Nut
19 GK008  |11000-15600 9041001 9041001 4251814676981 | & MLk 98cc 4Takt Engine
9041301 9041301 4251814647769 carburetor (1150103)
~\ e
\
. |
No. Model Part Number Menila Art Nr | Menila New Art Nr EAN Code Chinese Name English Name Order Note
1 FR100-S  [47610-15600 9041501 9041501 4251814677568 [fij 5t Front Cover
2 FR100-S [47110-15600 9041502 9041502 4251814677575 | /E MR Left Side Plate
3 FR100-S  [47112-15600 9041503 9041503 4251814677582 |{l#5 4 Side Tube Protector
4 FR100-S [47120-15600 9041504 9041504 4251814677599 |4 il Right Side Plate
5 FR100-S |GB 973 - 1976 9040025 9040025 4251814677544 |54] (M6*12) Screw (M6*12)
6 FR100-S | GB /T 6187.1 - 2000 9040026 9040026 4251814677551 [ 2488} M6 Nut M6
7 FR100-S [47410-15600 9041505 9041505 4251814677605 [JEHT Floor
8 FR100-S [49910-15600 9040027 9040027 4251814677612 |9 4x7fy SEAT BELT ASSY
9 FR100-S  [37110-15600 9047001 9047001 4251814677643 |4 KIFH SWITCH IGNTION
1150103 904800101 90480010303 4251846171447 [ 1E 4T sticker red
1150103 904800102 90480010404 4251846171454  |H57¢ 4% sticker green
1150103 904800103 90480010202 4251846171461 [l 1E B sticker blue
1150103 90480010505 4251846148272 |51 i sticker orange
No. Model Part Number Menila Art Nr | Menila New Art Nr EAN Code Chinese Name English Name Order Note
1 GK008  [GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040028 9040028 4251814677629 |14 241 H SR EE M10 Lcok Nut M10
2 GK00og  |GB 97 - 1976 9040029 9040029 4251814677636 |#)110*15*1.5 Washer 10¥15*1.5
3 GK008  |GB/T 276-1994 9044302 9044302 4251814677056 _ [ifi k60922 Bearing 60922
4 GK008  |52421-15600 9040030 9040030 4251814677650 | Hi£510*14*34 Inner Spacer10*14*34
5 GK008 _ [GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040031 9040031 4251814677667 |14 1 H SR EE M14 Lcok Nut M14
6 GK0og  |GB 97 - 1976 9040032 9040032 4251814677674 |#)714*20%2 Washer 14*20%2
7 GK008  [52401-15600 9040033 9040033 4251814677681 |4k 1T Right Spindle
7,1 GK008  |52402-15600 9040034 9040034 4251814677698 |21 Left Spindle
8 GK008  [GB 5787 - 1986 9040035 9040035 4251814677704 [N 4 fiEAR (M10*75) |Flange Blot (M10*75)
9 GK008  |GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040036 9040036 4251814677711 [ 2210 1 BIEEE M8 Lcok Nut M8
10 GK008  [49310-15600 9040037 9040037 4251814677728 |k Seat Slide
11 GK008  |GB /T 70.1 - 2008 9040038 9040038 4251814677735 | NFRIEEE (M10*30) Bolt (M10*30)
12 GK008  |GB/T 9161—2001 9040039 9040039 4251814677742 | K ik& C(EF) Heim Joint(Left Thread)
12,1 GK0o8  |GB/T 9161—2001 9040040 9040040 4251814677759 | KHikhk URF) Heim Joint(Right Thread)
13 GK008  |GB /T 41 - 2000 9040041 9040041 4251814677766 | NFIREE (MSIES) Nut M8(Left Thread)




13,1 GK008  |GB /T 41 - 2000 9040042 9040042 4251814677773 [/NFIIEEE (M8 A Nut M8(Right Thread)
14 GK008  |54331-15600 9040043 9040043 4251814677780 |# [k Steering Rod
15 GK008  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040044 9040044 4251814677797 [/ ik 2 1HIRAE (8*35) Flange Blot (M8*35)
16 GK008  |52100-15600 9042001 9042001 4251814677919 [Riiik Front Shcock
17 GK008  |GB /T 70.2 - 2000 9040045 9040045 4251814677803 |4tk A /N ARAE (M8*45)  [Blot (M8*45)
18 GK0O08  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040046 9040046 4251814677810  [/Nffidi 4 T84S (8*50) Flange Blot_(M8*50)
19 GK008  [27221-15600 9040047 9040047 4251814677827 | J5 [AlAE % B ik Steering Shaft Mount
20 GK008  |27210-15600 9040048 9040048 4251814677834 | J5 [flkE Steering Shaft
21 GK00og  |GB 97 - 1976 9040049 9040049 4251814677841 |#)720*30%2 Washer 20*30*2
22 GK008  |27220-15600 9040050 9040050 4251814677858 |y lf 4t e e Steering Wheel Mount
23 GK008  |27203-15600 9040051 9040051 4251814677865 | J5 [l Steering Wheel
24 GK008  |GB /T 70.1 - 2008 9040052 9040052 4251814677872 | /NIEKE (M6*12) Screw (M6*12)
25 GK008  [27204-15600 9040053 9040053 4251814677889 | J7 A4 45 Steering Wheel Cap (Steering Wheel inclusive)
26 GK008  |62100-15600 9042002 9042002 4251814677926 | )5 ki Rear Shock
27 GK008  [49310-15600 9040054 9040054 4251814677896 |k # & i Seat Mounting
28 GK008  |49320-15600 9044001 9044001 4251814677933 |k Seat
29 GK008  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040055 9040055 4251814677902 [/ Ak 2 1HIIRAE (8*45) Flange Blot (M8*45)
No. Model Part Number Menila Art Nr | Menila New Art Nr EAN Code Chinese Name English Name Order Note
1 GK008  |DIN 923 - 2012 9040056 9040056 4251814677957 |G FIEHE (M8*15) Step Bolt(M8*15)
2 GK008  |28813-15600 9040057 9040057 4251814677964 |[al f L ik Spring
3 GK008  |28810-15600 9040058 9040058 4251814677971 | FIZE Bk Brake Pedal
4 GK008  |28710-15600 9040059 9040059 4251814677988 |l Ik Throttle Pedal
5 GK008  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040060 9040060 4251814677995 [/ fivE 2 1HIIRAE (6*20) Flange Blot (M6*20)
6 GK008  [28811-15600 9040061 9040061 4251814678008 |fill sh AT Brake Rod
7 GK008  |GB/T 9161—2001 9040062 9040062 4251814678015 [567Ek kM6 Heim Joint M6
8 GK008  |GB /T 41 - 2000 9040063 9040063 4251814678022 | NfiZREMe Nut M6
9 GK008  |58310-15600 9040064 9040064 4251814678039 Throttle Cable
10 GK008  |GB 5787 - 1986 9040065 9040065 4251814678046 Flange Blot (8*40)
11 GK008  |59710-15600 9043001 9043001 4251814677940 |5} s ik Brake Assembly
12 GK008  |GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040036 9040036 4251814677711 |15 >4 1) H SR EE M8 Lcok Nut M8
13 GK008  |GB /T 9074.17 - 1988 9040022 9040022 4251814677513 |41 &418HE (M8*20) Bolt set (M8*20)
14 GK008  |GB /T 41 - 2000 9040068 9040068 4251814678077 | NfiZEime Nut M6 _(Right Thread)
15 GK008  |GB/T 9161—2001 9040069 9040069 4251814678084 [J6HTERI (RF) M6 Heim Joint M6 _(Right Thread)
No. Model Part Number Menila Art Nr | Menila New Art Nr EAN Code Chinese Name English Name Order Note
1 GK008  |54113-15600 9040070 9040070 4251814678091 [Rikb AKGE front Wheel Inner Spacer
2 GK008  |GB/T 276-19941 9044303 9044303 4251814677063 [ifi 7k 6002 Bearing 6002
3 GK008  |54100-15600 9045001 9045001 4251814677391 [Rii#bi Front Rim
4 GK008  |55100-15600 9120005 9120005 4251814625491 [fi§Lfifi 14x4,10-6 front Tire 14x4,10-6 tubeless Junkai
9120006 9120006 4251814625552 |46/ 14x5-6 rear Tire 14x5-6 tubeless Junkai
5 GK008  |GB /T 6183.1 - 2000 9040031 9040031 4251814677667 |14 >4 1 H SR EE M14 Lcok Nut M14
6 GK008  |GB /T 1096 - 2003 9040020 9040020 4251814677490 | Tf 5*5*45 Pin 5*5*45
7 GK008  |64100-15600 9045002 9045002 4251814677407 |5 04 Rear Rim
8 GK008  |27112-15600 9040010 9040010 4251814677179 |5 kb Rear Shaft Spacer
9 GK008  |GB /T 1096 - 2003 9040024 9040024 4251814677537 |14 5*5*35 Pin 5*5*35
10 GK008  |GB /T 70.1 - 2008 9040066 9040066 4251814678053 [ ANFIRE: (M6*12) Screw(M6*12)
11 GK008  |59610-15600 9043002 9043002 4251814678152 | K% 4% Brake Disc
12 GK008  |59620-15600 9040067 9040067 4251814678060 | ZEHER ] iz Fk Hub
13 GK008  |GB/T 276-1994 9044304 9044304 4251814677070 _ [%ifi 7k 6004 Bearing 6004RS
14 GK008  |64530-15600 9045505 9045505 4251814677384 | Kkt 65T Sprocket 65T
15 GK008  [27100-15600 9049601 9049601 4251814677032 |J5 Rear Axle




Only for ECO Dirty

No. Model Part Number Menila Art Nr | Menila New Art Nr| EAN Code Chinese Name English Name Order Note
1 GKOOSE 9070100 9070100 4251814677278 | TChIAT 2 s FL AL 1000W 48V Brushless Motor --Electric use only
2 GKOO8E 9045503 9045503 4251814677254 |/MNikE Sprocket 14T --Electric use only
3 GKOO8E 9045504 9045504 4251814677261 | KEE4E Sprocket 26T--Electric use only
4 GKOO08E 9043603 9043603 4251814677223 |HE%k (420H-50°11) Chian_(420H-50Link)--Electric use only
5 GKOOSE 9070101 9070101 4251814677285 | HpLiz 58 1000W 48VController--Electric use only
6 GKOO8E 9070102 9070102 4251814677292 |#EHilds i Controller Box--Electric use only
7 GKOOSE 9070103 9070103 4251814677308 | Jinik 7% Throttle Pedal (Electric) --Electric use only
8 GKOO8E 9070104 9070104 4251814677315 |Hijh gL (48V12AH) Battery Box (48V12AH) --Electric use only
9 GKOOSE 9078005 9078005 4251237150815 |12V12AHE Hillh TCS Polar Bir AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12
10 GKOO8E 9070105 9070056 4251684908304 |75 Hi 7% Battery Charger--Electric use only
11 GKOOSE 9070106 9070106 4251814677339  |HHiFZk Battery Wire--Electric use only
12 GKOOSE 9070107 9070107 4251814677346  |{RIRIITE (SB) Switch (Forward Reverse) --Electric use only
13 GKOOSE 9070108 9070108 4251814677353 |4 IT K Switch (Speed) --Electric use only
14 GKOOSE 9070109 9070109 4251814677360 |RIZETF % Brake Switch--Electric use only
15 GKOO8SE 9070110 9070110 4251814677377  |HL B4R Battery tie-wrap--Electric use only

9070201 9070201 4251814673010 Speed switch with key--Electric use only
9071634 9071634 4251846181514 ON OFF button--Electric use only
9071635 9071635 4251846181521 Battery indicator--Electric use only

907392401 90739240303 425184614818C 3 sticker red--1161505

907392402 90739240404 4251846148197  |[TE 4k sticker green1161505

907392403 90739240202 4251846148203 sticker blue1161505

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.

NI IS 1

N WN N §F N\ I

www.nitromotors.de

Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




